
Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

1
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl
No

111436

110795

133278

125997

117376

114910

101070

103898

103028

119172

107171

106816

133285

126100

139902

106423

132536

131922

134931

112270

100898

120445

123923

119782

102207

100300

131709

117636

128195

127880

125137

115516

135920

103055

139160

106659

120658

136887

115820

125947

105676

118727

127246

101796

119144

App
No

PB185

RB034

AG323

PB378

PB212

PB369

RR050

PB309

RR091

NJ486

PB252

RR069

PB328

PB354

QE186

AG061

HD208

RR084

AG493

AG157

HD207

PB169

PB362

RB074

HD204

RB057

RB056

RR044

RB068

PB359

RR137

HD215

RR109

RB054

HD210

HD206

PB194

PB094

HD272

RR006

RR128

RR092

RR061

PB117

HD267

Reg
No

SANKET

RIYAZ BASHA

SATEESHA KUMAR

NINGARAJ

SUDHEER KUMAR KONDGULI

SHIVUKUMAR

CHANDRAKANTH P R

UMESH SADALAPURE

RAMULU

UJWALA 

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

GURUSWAMY

HANAMANTHRAYA

SAVITRI

VIJAYKUMARI 

SRIDHAR A

SHIVAKANT

MARIA SANTOSH

RAVI KUMBAR

TULJARAM

SURYAKIRAN

VINODKUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SIVANANDA

MAHESHNATH

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

SANGAMESHWARA

KUMAR NAIK L N 

KAMAL

GIRISH KAMSHETTY

SRUTI Y

HANOCK

RAMESH U 

YALLAPPA

CHINTHAN MUKKA

DAYANAND

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

GOVIND

MOHAN 

SHAMBULINGASHA J

BASAVARAJA H

MUD LALSING NAIK

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

MAREPPA

BENNY BARAK

Candidate Name

3B

2B

3B

3B

CAT-1

3B

2A

3B

CAT-1

SC

2A

SC

SC

2A

SC

2A

3B

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

2B

SC

SC

CAT-1

3B

2A

3B

2A

2A

CAT-1

SC

3B

SC

SC

3B

3A

SC

SC

SC

3B

Category

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R PD HK

 R W HK

 K PH HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 R W PH HK

 HK

 HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

 HK

Hor - Res

26-JUL-86

01-JUN-87

15-JAN-84

01-JUN-86

15-NOV-84

20-JUN-86

05-MAR-89

01-JUN-91

06-JUN-86

10-JUN-86

04-OCT-87

01-JUN-86

04-NOV-86

24-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

21-JUL-87

01-JUN-86

25-MAY-87

05-FEB-88

01-JUN-89

01-SEP-82

01-MAR-87

09-JUL-81

01-JUN-85

15-MAY-86

10-FEB-88

01-JUN-85

01-APR-88

10-MAY-87

29-JUL-85

21-SEP-92

12-FEB-86

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-87

27-APR-89

01-JUN-86

29-JUN-86

20-JUL-87

01-JUN-88

03-JUN-91

20-JUL-85

05-MAY-86

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-84

23-MAY-87

DOB

74

73

69

69

67

66

66

66

65

65

64

63

63

62

62

60

59

59

59

59

58

58

57

57

57

57

56

56

55

54

54

53

53

53

53

52

52

52

52

52

51

51

51

50

50

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Sl
No

134372

103913

140510

136029

101148

113692

114928

113322

114352

109722

109887

115390

116075

112803

108348

127260

126804

135856

133217

136856

130305

111734

135379

123547

107061

120659

113306

131494

106620

101433

133568

101287

134771

110031

120866

128810

109962

102443

App
No

RB087

RB092

RR274

RB096

PB254

PB302

PB305

RR038

AG488

PB308

HD217

PB076

PB157

PB380

AG003

RB048

RR048

PB134

QE094

PB298

RR133

HD274

FC265

HD140

HD120

NJ207

PB139

PB166

AG015

HD168

RR054

HD166

HD236

HD162

HD562

HD137

HD198

HD202

Reg
No

BASAVALINGA G M

NAVEENKUMAR

YUVARAJU O V

IBHRAHIM KHAN

SANGAPPA

DUNDAPPA

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

SANGAMESH

RENUKA S

SANTOSH

OMKAR

NANUSING

SHIVARAJ

SOPHIA

RAVICHANDRA

NARENDRA

RAMESH NAIK

RAMESH

RAGHAVENDRA 

GABRIEL

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

REETA

MARUTI AMAJI

DEVINDRAPPA

KAPILDEV

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

VINOD KUMAR B K

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

KANAKAPPA

SANTOSH

SHEKHAR NAIK

MAHADEV

MOHD SHAREEF

ANIL KUMAR

MALLIKARJUN

RITA ROSELEEN

NAGNATH

L GANGADHAR

Candidate Name

ST

SC

SC

2B

SC

SC

CAT-1

3B

3A

SC

SC

SC

SC

3B

SC

2A

SC

SC

CAT-1

CAT-1

SC

SC

2A

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

2A

SC

2A

CAT-1

CAT-1

3B

3B

SC

SC

Category

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K PH HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 PH HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 HK

Hor - Res

20-MAY-88

01-JUN-88

01-FEB-88

01-JUN-88

12-AUG-85

01-FEB-88

25-NOV-85

01-JUN-86

20-JUL-88

06-APR-89

28-OCT-82

01-OCT-83

08-JUN-85

15-AUG-87

01-APR-85

01-JUN-85

10-JUN-86

07-JUN-84

16-JUN-86

26-MAR-87

01-JUN-81

18-MAR-83

01-JUN-89

10-OCT-89

01-JUN-85

06-APR-90

02-MAY-85

03-SEP-93

01-DEC-82

01-JUL-86

01-JUN-88

10-JUL-80

01-MAY-85

05-MAY-83

05-NOV-83

22-JUL-80

02-DEC-87

25-DEC-90

DOB

50

50

49

49

48

48

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

44

44

44

42

42

41

41

39

38

37

37

35

35

35

34

34

33

33

32

32

32

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Sl
No

119172

126100

139902

100300

125137

114352

112803

111734

131494

128810

App
No

NJ486

PB354

QE186

RB057

RR137

AG488

PB380

HD274

PB166

HD137

Reg
No

UJWALA 

SAVITRI

VIJAYKUMARI 

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

SRUTI Y

RENUKA S

SOPHIA

REETA

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

RITA ROSELEEN

Candidate Name

SC

2A

SC

2B

2A

3A

3B

SC

CAT-1

3B

Category

 R W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R W PH HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

Hor - Res

10-JUN-86

24-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

10-FEB-88

21-SEP-92

20-JUL-88

15-AUG-87

18-MAR-83

03-SEP-93

22-JUL-80

DOB

65

62

62

57

54

47

46

42

37

32

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Sl
No

125997

103898

103028

119172

139902

132536

112270

120445

117636

125137

103055

120658

115820

105676

103913

113692

114928

113322

114352

127260

126804

130305

135379

120659

106620

120866

109962

App
No

PB378

PB309

RR091

NJ486

QE186

HD208

AG157

PB169

RR044

RR137

RB054

PB194

HD272

RR128

RB092

PB302

PB305

RR038

AG488

RB048

RR048

RR133

FC265

NJ207

AG015

HD562

HD198

Reg
No

NINGARAJ

UMESH SADALAPURE

RAMULU

UJWALA 

VIJAYKUMARI 

SHIVAKANT

TULJARAM

VINODKUMAR

KUMAR NAIK L N 

SRUTI Y

YALLAPPA

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

MOHAN 

BASAVARAJA H

NAVEENKUMAR

DUNDAPPA

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

SANGAMESH

RENUKA S

NARENDRA

RAMESH NAIK

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

MARUTI AMAJI

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

KANAKAPPA

MALLIKARJUN

NAGNATH

Candidate Name

3B

3B

CAT-1

SC

SC

3B

SC

SC

SC

2A

2A

3B

SC

3A

SC

SC

CAT-1

3B

3A

2A

SC

SC

2A

SC

SC

3B

SC

Category

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R PD HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R W PH HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-91

06-JUN-86

10-JUN-86

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-89

01-MAR-87

01-APR-88

21-SEP-92

01-JUN-87

29-JUN-86

01-JUN-88

20-JUL-85

01-JUN-88

01-FEB-88

25-NOV-85

01-JUN-86

20-JUL-88

01-JUN-85

10-JUN-86

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-89

06-APR-90

01-DEC-82

05-NOV-83

02-DEC-87

DOB

69

66

65

65

62

59

59

58

56

54

53

52

52

51

50

48

47

47

47

45

45

42

41

38

35

33

32

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl
No

111436

110795

133278

125997

114910

101070

103898

107171

106816

133285

126100

139902

106423

132536

134931

112270

100898

120445

119782

102207

100300

131709

117636

128195

103055

106659

120658

136887

115820

105676

118727

127246

101796

134372

103913

140510

101148

113692

114928

113322

114352

109722

109887

115390

116075

App
No

PB185

RB034

AG323

PB378

PB369

RR050

PB309

PB252

RR069

PB328

PB354

QE186

AG061

HD208

AG493

AG157

HD207

PB169

RB074

HD204

RB057

RB056

RR044

RB068

RB054

HD206

PB194

PB094

HD272

RR128

RR092

RR061

PB117

RB087

RB092

RR274

PB254

PB302

PB305

RR038

AG488

PB308

HD217

PB076

PB157

Reg
No

SANKET

RIYAZ BASHA

SATEESHA KUMAR

NINGARAJ

SHIVUKUMAR

CHANDRAKANTH P R

UMESH SADALAPURE

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

GURUSWAMY

HANAMANTHRAYA

SAVITRI

VIJAYKUMARI 

SRIDHAR A

SHIVAKANT

RAVI KUMBAR

TULJARAM

SURYAKIRAN

VINODKUMAR

SIVANANDA

MAHESHNATH

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

SANGAMESHWARA

KUMAR NAIK L N 

KAMAL

YALLAPPA

DAYANAND

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

GOVIND

MOHAN 

BASAVARAJA H

MUD LALSING NAIK

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

MAREPPA

BASAVALINGA G M

NAVEENKUMAR

YUVARAJU O V

SANGAPPA

DUNDAPPA

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

SANGAMESH

RENUKA S

SANTOSH

OMKAR

NANUSING

SHIVARAJ

Candidate Name

3B

2B

3B

3B

3B

2A

3B

2A

SC

SC

2A

SC

2A

3B

2A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

2B

SC

SC

CAT-1

2A

SC

3B

SC

SC

3A

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

3B

3A

SC

SC

SC

SC

Category

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K PH HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K PH HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

Hor - Res

26-JUL-86

01-JUN-87

15-JAN-84

01-JUN-86

20-JUN-86

05-MAR-89

01-JUN-91

04-OCT-87

01-JUN-86

04-NOV-86

24-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

21-JUL-87

01-JUN-86

05-FEB-88

01-JUN-89

01-SEP-82

01-MAR-87

01-JUN-85

15-MAY-86

10-FEB-88

01-JUN-85

01-APR-88

10-MAY-87

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-86

29-JUN-86

20-JUL-87

01-JUN-88

20-JUL-85

05-MAY-86

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-84

20-MAY-88

01-JUN-88

01-FEB-88

12-AUG-85

01-FEB-88

25-NOV-85

01-JUN-86

20-JUL-88

06-APR-89

28-OCT-82

01-OCT-83

08-JUN-85

DOB

74

73

69

69

66

66

66

64

63

63

62

62

60

59

59

59

58

58

57

57

57

56

56

55

53

52

52

52

52

51

51

51

50

50

50

49

48

48

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

Page 6 of 8

Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

KANNADA

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Sl
No

108348

127260

126804

135856

133217

130305

111734

135379

123547

120659

131494

106620

101433

133568

101287

120866

128810

109962

App
No

AG003

RB048

RR048

PB134

QE094

RR133

HD274

FC265

HD140

NJ207

PB166

AG015

HD168

RR054

HD166

HD562

HD137

HD198

Reg
No

RAVICHANDRA

NARENDRA

RAMESH NAIK

RAMESH

RAGHAVENDRA 

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

REETA

MARUTI AMAJI

DEVINDRAPPA

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

KANAKAPPA

SANTOSH

SHEKHAR NAIK

MAHADEV

MALLIKARJUN

RITA ROSELEEN

NAGNATH

Candidate Name

SC

2A

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

2A

CAT-1

SC

CAT-1

SC

2A

SC

2A

3B

3B

SC

Category

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

01-APR-85

01-JUN-85

10-JUN-86

07-JUN-84

16-JUN-86

01-JUN-81

18-MAR-83

01-JUN-89

10-OCT-89

06-APR-90

03-SEP-93

01-DEC-82

01-JUL-86

01-JUN-88

10-JUL-80

05-NOV-83

22-JUL-80

02-DEC-87

DOB

45

45

45

44

44

42

42

41

41

38

37

35

35

35

34

33

32

32

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

PHYSICALY DISABLED

1

2

3

4

Sl
No

107171

125137

109722

110031

App
No

PB252

RR137

PB308

HD162

Reg
No

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

SRUTI Y

SANTOSH

ANIL KUMAR

Candidate Name

2A

2A

SC

CAT-1

Category

 K PH HK

 R W PH HK

 K PH HK

 PH HK

Hor - Res

04-OCT-87

21-SEP-92

06-APR-89

05-MAY-83

DOB

64

54

47

33

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

2

3

4

5

Sl
No

114910

103028

120658

127246

101796

App
No

PB369

RR091

PB194

RR061

PB117

Reg
No

SHIVUKUMAR

RAMULU

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

MAREPPA

Candidate Name

3B

CAT-1

3B

SC

SC

Category

 K PD HK

 R PD HK

 R K PD HK

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

Hor - Res

20-JUN-86

06-JUN-86

29-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-84

DOB

66

65

52

51

50

Score

General


